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Starlight	Trails	Relay	Series	2018-19		Event	3:	Calke	Abbey 11th	January	2019

4	x	2.25	miles
Results	v2.0	Final
Finish	
Position

Cat	
Position

Team Team	Name Club
Series	
Events

Team	Members Cat Leg	1 Position Leg	2
Leg	2

	(elapsed)
Position Leg	3

Leg	3	
(elapsed)

Position Leg	4 Total Mx	Pts F	Pts M	Pts

1 1 60 Ultra	Feet Rolls-Royce	Harriers 2

Tom	Mowbray
Ben	Clarke	(s)
Tom	Mowbray
Tony	Hogan	(s)

M 00:14:19 1 00:16:23 00:30:42 1 00:14:54 00:45:36 1 00:13:41 00:59:17 50

2 2 46 Mostly	Matts	 Derwent	Runners 3

Martin	Bramwell	(s)
Matthew	Parker
Martin	Bramwell	(s)
Matthew	Cartwright	

M 00:16:06 8 00:15:21 00:31:27 2 00:15:25 00:46:52 2 00:15:03 01:01:55 49

3 1 36 Jetpops	 Poplar	RC 3

Josh	Smith
Rebecca	Elliot
Nicola	Stevenson
Martin	Makin

Mx 00:14:52 3 00:17:50 00:32:42 4 00:17:11 00:49:53 5 00:14:36 01:04:29 50

4 3 11
Hermitage	
Homos(apians)

Hermitage 3

Andy	Lindley	(s)
Pete	Armstrong	(s)
Darren	Willson
David	Pallett

M 00:17:30 21 00:15:37 00:33:07 5 00:16:40 00:49:47 4 00:15:46 01:05:33 48

5 4 26 Rockstar	Ninjas		 Ilkeston 3

David	Feely
John	Hill	(s)
Richard	Iliffe
John	Reynolds

M 00:16:49 13 00:16:20 00:33:09 6 00:16:57 00:50:06 7 00:15:49 01:05:55 47

6 2 44 Starlight	Express	 Shelton	Striders 3

Kenny	Malton
Pascale	Holden
Rachel	Farrow
Shaun	Cooper

Mx 00:14:20 2 00:17:21 00:31:41 3 00:17:59 00:49:40 3 00:16:34 01:06:14 49

7 5 83 Hatton	Darts	 Hatton	Darts 1

Ricard	Nash
Rich	Bayliss
Peter	Wright
Richard	Nash

M 00:16:30 10 00:17:08 00:33:38 7 00:16:27 00:50:05 6 00:16:29 01:06:34 46

8 6 77 DTI Ivanhoe 1

Tom	Potter
Dave		Davis
Ian	Potter
Tom	Potter

M 00:15:57 7 00:18:29 00:34:26 9 00:17:44 00:52:10 9 00:15:11 01:07:21 45

9 3 72 Three	Non-Blonds Formula	one	CC 1

Sarah	Vernau
David	Vernau
Beth	Rushton
James	Rushton

Mx 00:18:05 25 00:17:41 00:35:46 15 00:18:33 00:54:19 16 00:14:19 01:08:38 48

10 1 43
Starlight	Diamonds	
Ready2Rock	

South	Derbyshire 3

Christina	Hawtin
Nicki	Reeves
Christina	Hawtin
Jenny	Laing

F 00:16:41 12 00:19:10 00:35:51 17 00:17:21 00:53:12 12 00:15:40 01:08:52 50
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Results	v2.0	Final
Finish	
Position

Cat	
Position

Team Team	Name Club
Series	
Events

Team	Members Cat Leg	1 Position Leg	2
Leg	2

	(elapsed)
Position Leg	3

Leg	3	
(elapsed)

Position Leg	4 Total Mx	Pts F	Pts M	Pts

11 7 85
Team	F*****g	
Awesome

TDR 3

Richard	Hick
Damian	Lightoller
Andy	Parry
Mark	Ison

M 00:17:01 15 00:18:07 00:35:08 11 00:17:26 00:52:34 10 00:17:33 01:10:07 44

12 8 13 Sinfin	Leg-ends Sinfin 3

James	Spray
Mikey	Collins
Rob	Lane
Chris	Morrison

M 00:16:29 9 00:19:36 00:36:05 18 00:17:28 00:53:33 13 00:17:01 01:10:34 43

13 9 78 Wren's	Warriors
Coalville	Triathlon	
Club

1

Rupert	May
Keith	Fowler
Joel	May
Eliza	Payne

M 00:15:56 6 00:19:13 00:35:09 12 00:18:57 00:54:06 14 00:16:53 01:10:59 42

14 10 10 Wonky	Donkeys Hermitage 2

Darren	Cresswell
Matt	Dumelon
John	Brains
Ryan	Gray

M 00:17:43 24 00:17:05 00:34:48 10 00:20:48 00:55:36 19 00:15:27 01:11:03 41

15 11 4 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 2

Chris	Elesgood
Ian	Archer	(s)
Chris	Hanman
Andrew	Orme

M 00:17:11 17 00:18:19 00:35:30 13 00:16:26 00:51:56 8 00:19:14 01:11:10 40

16 2 41 Silver	Donkettes Hermitage 3

Mia	Weston
Hannah	Wheelder
Adele	Rafton
Louise	Mason

F 00:17:35 22 00:18:13 00:35:48 16 00:18:20 00:54:08 15 00:17:03 01:11:11 49

17 3 37 EVRC	Stars Erewash	Valley 3

Jamie	Whittaker
Melanie	Brennan
Rachel	Lee
Jamie	Whittaker

F 00:17:03 16 00:18:38 00:35:41 14 00:18:56 00:54:37 18 00:17:20 01:11:57 48

18 4 16 Ivanhoe	Preference	 Ivanhoe 3

Andrew	Stanley
Mark	Bradford
Fiona	Betts	(s)
Andrea	Trickett

Mx 00:16:39 11 00:17:26 00:34:05 8 00:18:33 00:52:38 11 00:19:47 01:12:25 47

19 5 6
Turbo	Flower	Paddle	
Power	

2

Sarah	Millest
James	Palmer
Alison	Flower	(s)
Chris	Holmes

Mx 00:19:09 32 00:18:00 00:37:09 20 00:20:56 00:58:05 26 00:15:45 01:13:50 46

20 12 58 Green	Machine Sinfin 2

Alsion	Clark	(s)
Richard	Ford
Zak	Mohamed
Yakoub	Mohamed

M 00:22:50 46 00:17:58 00:40:48 37 00:18:06 00:58:54 27 00:15:10 01:14:04 39

21 13 15 Sinply	Lovely Sinfin 3

Matt	Harris
Simon	Bray
Martin	Sower
Steve	Creswell	(s)

M 00:19:49 37 00:17:57 00:37:46 27 00:19:06 00:56:52 22 00:18:08 01:15:00 38

22 6 53
Deadend	Derwent	
Relay-tionships	

Derwent	Runners 3

Michael	Bottom
Nicole	Brennan
Dan	Donavan
Hannah	Latham

Mx 00:15:30 4 00:21:48 00:37:18 22 00:17:05 00:54:23 17 00:20:54 01:15:17 45

23 7 74 Blade	Runners Ilkeston 1

Simone	Ward
Darren	Hayes
ElizabethBamford
Mark	Lambert

Mx 00:18:33 28 00:19:03 00:37:36 25 00:21:46 00:59:22 31 00:15:59 01:15:21 44
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Results	v2.0	Final
Finish	
Position

Cat	
Position

Team Team	Name Club
Series	
Events

Team	Members Cat Leg	1 Position Leg	2
Leg	2

	(elapsed)
Position Leg	3

Leg	3	
(elapsed)

Position Leg	4 Total Mx	Pts F	Pts M	Pts

24 14 24 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 1

Ross	Ballinger
Kelvin	Taylor
Andy	Meadows	(s)
Paul	Glover

M 00:18:29 27 00:19:16 00:37:45 26 00:18:54 00:56:39 21 00:19:03 01:15:42 37

25 15 76 MVH MVH	Tri	Club 1

Martyn	Farmer
Robin	Barber
Mick	Skivington
John	Widdowson

M 00:19:52 38 00:21:18 00:41:10 39 00:17:50 00:59:00 28 00:17:01 01:16:01 36

26 8 48 Donkey	Mixture Hermitage 3

Mike	Walton	(s)
Lisa	Godfrey	(s)
Vicky	Driscoll
Zoe	Sewter

Mx 00:15:33 5 00:22:51 00:38:24 31 00:19:36 00:58:00 25 00:19:28 01:17:28 43

27 1 29 Jolly	Jets Jolly	Joggers 3

Martin	Woodcock
Samantha	Smith
Lindsey	Craig
Graham	Abbott

JD 00:16:56 14 00:21:44 00:38:40 32 00:21:24 01:00:04 37 00:17:39 01:17:43

28 4 27 IRC	Ladies Ilkeston 3

Laura	Hickey
Jo	Saunders
Tara	Brown
Adelle	Whittleton

F 00:19:45 36 00:17:38 00:37:23 24 00:19:44 00:57:07 23 00:20:56 01:18:03 47

29 5 42 Derwent	Daisies Derwent	Runners 3

Yvonne	Turner
Claire	Steel
Monica	Monticelli	(s)
Alison	Booth

F 00:18:54 29 00:20:06 00:39:00 33 00:20:09 00:59:09 29 00:19:22 01:18:31 46

30 6 30
Sex,	Drugs	&	Rock	and	
Roll

South	Derbyshire 3

Emily	Atkins
Becky	Moult
Lisa	Wright
Tracey	Glover

F 00:21:15 41 00:19:38 00:40:53 38 00:18:35 00:59:28 33 00:19:10 01:18:38 45

31 9 80
In	for	a	penny,	in	for	a	
pound

Derby	Tri	Club 1

Darren	O'Reily	(s)
Tom	Clarke
Sarah	Millican
Sarah	Holford

Mx 00:17:41 23 00:20:36 00:38:17 30 00:20:52 00:59:09 30 00:19:59 01:19:08 42

32 7 35
Totally	Dominant	
Runners

TDR 3

Sarah	Sutton
Helen	Smith
Sarah	Huskinson	(s)
Tiffany	Upton	(s)

F 00:17:17 18 00:20:57 00:38:14 29 00:18:14 00:56:28 20 00:22:51 01:19:19 44

33 8 12 Green	Goddesses Sinfin 3

Fiona	Hawkins
Julie	Muggleton
Becky	Barber
Karla	Hall

F 00:18:11 26 00:22:14 00:40:25 35 00:21:07 01:01:32 38 00:17:58 01:19:30 43

34 16 5 Last	Minute	Panic Mixed 3

Chris	Duro
Richard	Phipps
Neil	Millican
Stuart	Hufton

M 00:19:14 34 00:22:03 00:41:17 40 00:18:14 00:59:31 34 00:20:07 01:19:38 35

35 10 22 MRC	Galactic	Empire Mickleover	RC 3

Vicky	Sheil
Emma	Cull
John	Sheil
Rowan	Chamberlain	(s)

Mx 00:19:29 35 00:17:45 00:37:14 21 00:20:41 00:57:55 24 00:22:03 01:19:58 41
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Results	v2.0	Final
Finish	
Position

Cat	
Position

Team Team	Name Club
Series	
Events

Team	Members Cat Leg	1 Position Leg	2
Leg	2

	(elapsed)
Position Leg	3

Leg	3	
(elapsed)

Position Leg	4 Total Mx	Pts F	Pts M	Pts

36 9 38 EVRC	Moon Erewash	Valley 3

Laura	Hatswell
Sarah	Edwards
Louise	Marson	(s)
Sarah	Edwards

F 00:18:58 31 00:20:13 00:39:11 34 00:20:42 00:59:53 36 00:21:02 01:20:55 42

37 11 1 MRC	Rebel	Alliance Mickleover	RC 3

Alan	'Obiwan'	Percival
Tracey	'Lera'	Griffiths
Jacqui	'JynErsa'	Mann
Ian	'Howbecca'	Porter

Mx 00:17:18 20 00:20:31 00:37:49 28 00:21:54 00:59:43 35 00:22:59 01:22:42 40

38 12 31 Night	Striders Shelton	Striders 3

Dave	Thornton
Liz	Phillips
Tim	Staniforth
Julie	Corby

Mx 00:17:18 19 00:19:35 00:36:53 19 00:22:31 00:59:24 32 00:23:44 01:23:08 39

39 2 23 Chris's	Angels Jog	Derbyshire 3

Karen	Swift
Vicky	Holden
Jessica	Bacon
Chris	Bye

JD 00:21:09 40 00:23:24 00:44:33 42 00:22:27 01:07:00 44 00:16:18 01:23:18

40 13 25 4	Legged	Clovers Ilkeston 3

Clover	Attewell
Dawn	Bower
Lee	Francis
Richard	Bower

Mx 00:21:29 42 00:24:40 00:46:09 47 00:18:41 01:04:50 39 00:18:59 01:23:49 38

41 17 17 3	Geeks	Challenge		 Derby	Dashers 1

Tommy	Lowden
Michael	London	(s)
Peter	Wade	(s)
Tommy	Lowden

M 00:18:56 30 00:18:26 00:37:22 23 00:28:09 01:05:31 41 00:19:18 01:24:49 34

42 10 39 EVRC	Lunar 3

Nicola	Photiou
Molly	Eden	(s)
Cat	Eden
Molly	Eden	(s)

F 00:23:42 49 00:20:26 00:44:08 41 00:21:02 01:05:10 40 00:20:27 01:25:37 41

43 14 52 Derwent	Bits	&	Bobs	 Derwent	Runners 3

Dave	Kent
Russell	Turner
Elisa	Zamora	(s)
Hannah	Phillips

Mx 00:21:57 44 00:18:31 00:40:28 36 00:25:27 01:05:55 42 00:22:38 01:28:33 37

44 11 40 EVRC	Galaxy	 Erewash	Valley 3

Claire	Noonan
Jane	Millichip
Claire	Noonan
Liz	Bridgen	(s)

F 00:21:36 43 00:24:43 00:46:19 49 00:21:21 01:07:40 46 00:21:51 01:29:31 40

45 12 14 Sinfin	Old	Birds	 Sinfin 3

Helen	Ripley
Jullie	Heithus
Fiona	Finnnegan
Andrea	Talbot

F 00:22:52 47 00:22:55 00:45:47 46 00:21:28 01:07:15 45 00:23:09 01:30:24 39

46 18 34 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er	 TDR 1

Mark	Taylor	(s)
Mark	Hawthorne
Tony	Evans
Matt	Griffiths

M 00:25:17 53 00:19:51 00:45:08 43 00:21:11 01:06:19 43 00:24:20 01:30:39 33

47 13 81
Twinkle	Twinkle	
Barrow	Stars

Barrow	Runners 1

Lucy	Bird
Mandy	O'Hagan
Gillian	Hailes
Lucy	Bird

F 00:19:10 33 00:26:15 00:45:25 45 00:26:44 01:12:09 49 00:19:41 01:31:50 38
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Results	v2.0	Final
Finish	
Position

Cat	
Position

Team Team	Name Club
Series	
Events

Team	Members Cat Leg	1 Position Leg	2
Leg	2

	(elapsed)
Position Leg	3

Leg	3	
(elapsed)

Position Leg	4 Total Mx	Pts F	Pts M	Pts

48 15 18 The	Ambelers 3

Chris	Edwards
Naomi	Lowden
Hannah	Wade
George	Wade	(s)

Mx 00:24:52 52 00:21:26 00:46:18 48 00:28:03 01:14:21 52 00:17:36 01:31:57 36

49 19 70 Mickleover	Joggers Derbyshire	Dynamos 1

Dave	Twells
Steve	Plummer
Mandy	Patrick
Dave	Twells

M 00:20:33 39 00:24:50 00:45:23 44 00:25:45 01:11:08 48 00:21:03 01:32:11 32

50 14 66 Beeston	Blazers	2	
Notts	Women	
Runners

2

Terri	Louise	Taylor
Jen	Beverley
Nicole	Milner	(s)
Gabriele	Thomas-Archer	

F 00:26:04 55 00:24:09 00:50:13 53 00:24:10 01:14:23 53 00:19:47 01:34:10 37

51 15 32 The	Delectable	Roses	 3

Julie	Dean
Fiona	Rowe
Hilary	Williams
Sarah	Reader	(s)

F 00:24:13 50 00:23:54 00:48:07 51 00:25:34 01:13:41 51 00:22:59 01:36:40 36

52 3 20 Smiles	&	Miles	1	 Jog	Derbyshire 3

Kylie	Simpson
Jo	Chilton
Susanne	Smith
Alistair	Tipping	(s)

JD 00:27:07 57 00:24:52 00:51:59 54 00:23:53 01:15:52 54 00:20:53 01:36:45

53 16 82
Even	More	Beeston	
Blazers

Notts	Women	
Runners

1

Sarah	Sadhu
Nic	Lane
Elaine	Clifford
Sarah	Fox

F 00:23:35 48 00:23:03 00:46:38 50 00:21:36 01:08:14 47 00:28:37 01:36:51 35

54 17 9 Beeston	Blazers	(2)
Notts	Women	
Runners

1

Julie	Jones	(s)
Clare	Leeland
Erica	Pearsonl	(s)
Clare	Leeland

F 00:26:04 56 00:23:44 00:49:48 52 00:22:30 01:12:18 50 00:24:39 01:36:57 34

55 4 21 Smiles	&	Miles	2	 Jog	Derbyshire 3

Helen	Newton
Chantelle	Worsley	(s)
Sarah	Morley
Debbie	Fawkner

JD 00:27:14 58 00:24:45 00:51:59 55 00:24:00 01:15:59 55 00:21:53 01:37:52

56 16 71 Mickleover	Joggers	* Derbyshire	Dynamos 1

Jacey	Allen
Liz	Jackson
Rachael	Delaney
Tony	Allen

Mx 00:24:17 51 00:34:01 00:58:18 58 00:24:29 01:22:47 58 00:18:52 01:41:39 35

57 18 84
West	Bridgford	
Warriors	*

Notts	Women	
Runners

1

jo	Greenfield
Kelly	McKernan
Jo	Greenfield
Kate	Donaldson

F 00:22:08 45 00:35:52 00:58:00 57 00:22:28 01:20:28 56 00:26:45 01:47:13 33

58 17 69 Mickleover	Joggers	* Derbyshire	Dynamos 1

Tina	Hall
Emma	Haugue
Joseph	Kellett
Hannah	Smeeton

Mx 00:25:40 54 00:26:28 00:52:08 56 00:28:31 01:20:39 57 00:26:45 01:47:24 34

DNS 19
Two	Packets	of	Lager	
and	a	Packet	of	Crisps

Derwent	Runners 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

(*)	Times	adjusted	to	take	into	account	anchor	runner	starting	in	mass	start	(while	leg	3	still	running)
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Best	Performing	Female	Team	in	the	Series	after	3	events
Series	
Position Team Team	Name Club Event	1

Pts
Event	2
Pts

Event	3
Pts

Total
Pts

1 43 Starlight	Diamonds	Ready2Rock	 South	Derbyshire 50 50 50 150

2 41 Silver	Donkettes Hermitage 48 49 49 146

3 37 EVRC	Stars Erewash	Valley 49 48 48 145

4 27 IRC	Ladies Ilkeston 45 46 47 138

5 35 Totally	Dominant	Runners TDR 44 47 44 135

6 12 Green	Goddesses Sinfin 47 44 43 134

7 42 Derwent	Daisies Derwent	Runners 43 43 46 132

8 30 Sex,	Drugs	&	Rock	and	Roll South	Derbyshire 42 45 45 132

9 38 EVRC	Moon Erewash	Valley 46 41 42 129

10 39 EVRC	Lunar 41 42 41 124

11 14 Sinfin	Old	Birds Sinfin 40 40 39 119

12 32 The	Delectable	Roses TDR 37 39 36 112

13 40 EVRC	Galaxy Erewash	Valley 36 36 40 112

14 9.1 Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 39 38 77

15 66 Beeston	Blazers	2	 Notts	Women	Runners 37 37 74

16= 81 Twinkle	Twinkle	Barrow	Stars Barrow	Runners 38 38

16= 51 Stressed 38 38

18 82 Even	More	Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 35 35

19 9.2 Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 34 34

20 84 West	Bridgford	Warriors	 Notts	Women	Runners 33 33
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Best	Performing	Mixed	Team	in	the	Series	after	3	events
Series	
Position Team Team	Name Club Event	1

Pts
Event	2
Pts

Event	3
Pts

Total
Pts

1 36 Jetpops	 Poplar	RC 50 50 50 150

2 44 Starlight	Express	 Shelton	Striders 49 49 49 147

3 16 Ivanhoe	Preference	 Ivanhoe	Runner 47 48 47 142

4 53 Deadend	Derwent	Relay-tionships	 Derwent	Runners 48 45 45 138

5 6 Turbo	Flower	Paddle	Power	 44 47 46 137

6 48 Donkey	Mixture Hermitage 45 44 43 132

7 22 MRC	Galactic	Empire Mickleover	RC 46 42 41 129

8 31 Night	Striders Shelton	Striders 41 46 39 126

9 25 4	Legged	Clovers Ilkeston 42 43 38 123

10 1 MRC	Rebel	Alliance Mickleover	RC 40 38 40 118

11 52 Derwent	Bits	&	Bobs	 Derwent	Runners 43 37 37 117

12 18 The	Ambelers 38 36 36 110

13 19
Two	Packets	of	Lager	and	a	Packet	
of	Crisps

Derwent	Runners 37 41 78

14 72 Three	Non-Blonds Formula	one	CC 48 48

15 74 Blade	Runners Ilkeston 44 44

16 80 In	for	a	penny,	in	for	a	pound Derby	Tri	Club 42 42

17 59 Mixed	Greens Sinfin 40 40

18= 3 Trip	Hazard 39 39

18= 55 In	For	a	Penny	In	For	a	Pound	 39 39

20 71 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 35 35

21 69 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 34 34
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Best	Performing	Male	Team	in	the	Series	after	3	events
Series	
Position Team Team	Name Club Event	1

Pts
Event	2
Pts

Event	3
Pts

Total
Pts

1 46 Mostly	Matts	 Derwent	Runners 50 50 49 149

2 11 Hermitage	Homos(apians) Hermitage 48 48 48 144

3 26 Rockstar	Ninjas		 Ilkeston 46 47 47 140

4 85 Team	F*****g	Awesome TDR 42 46 44 132

5 13 Sinfin	Leg-ends Sinfin 47 42 43 132

6 15 Sinply	Lovely Sinfin 41 40 38 119

7 5 Last	Minute	Panic Mixed 38 38 35 111

8 60 Ultra	Feet Rolls-Royce	Harriers 49 50 99

9 68 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 43 43 86

10 10 Wonky	Donkeys Hermitage 44 41 85

11 58 Green	Machine Sinfin 45 39 84

12 64 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 40 44 84

13 4 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 43 40 83

14 17.1 3	Geeks	Challenge	 Derby	Dashers 45 36 81

15 34.1 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er TDR 39 41 80

16 47 SDRR	Sandbagggers	 South	Derbyshire 49 49

17 83 Hatton	Darts Hatton	Darts 46 46

18 77 DTI Ivanhoe 45 45

19 78 Wren's	Warriors Coalville	Triathlon	Club 42 42

20 54 Splash,	Flash	&	Dash 39 39

21= 24 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 37 37

21= 63 Candy Rolls-Royce	Harriers 37 37

23 76 MVH MVH	Tri	Club 36 36

24 56 The	Winged	Messengers 35 35

25 17.2 3	Geeks	Challenge	 Derby	Dashers 34 34

26 34.2 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er TDR 33 33

27 70 Mickleover	Joggers Derbyshire	Dynamos 32 32



Best	Performing	Club		-	After	3	Events

Club Total
Mx F M

Hermitage 132 146 144 422

Derwent	Runners 138 132 149 419

Ilkeston 129 138 140 407

Sinfin 40 134 135 309

South	Derbyshire 150 133 283

Team	Derby	Runner 135 132 267

Ivanhoe 94 47 45 186

Poplar	RC 150 150

Shelton	Striders 147 147

Erewash	Valley 145 145

Mickleover	RC 129 129

Notts	Women	Runners 114 114

Rolls-Royce	Harriers 99 99

Derbyshire	Dynamos 35 32 67

Formula	one	CC 48 48

Hatton	Darts 46 46

Coalville	Triathlon	Club 42 42

Derby	Tri	Club 42 42

Barrow	Runners 38 38

MVH	Tri	Club 36 36

(1st	team	in	each	category	at	each	event	to	count.	
50pts	for	1st	in	cat,	49	for	2nd	etc)

Points
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Starlight	Trails	Relay	Series	2018-19		Event	3:	Calke	Abbey
4	x	2.25	miles
Lap	Times	v2.0	Final
Position

Cat	
Position

Team Team	Name Club Leg Team	Members Cat Lap	Time

1 1 60 Ultra	Feet Rolls-Royce	Harriers 4 Tony	Hogan	 M 00:13:41
2= 2= 72 Three	Non-Blonds Formula	one	CC 4 James	Rushton M 00:14:19
2= 2= 60 Ultra	Feet Rolls-Royce	Harriers 1 Tom	Mowbray M 00:14:19
4 4 44 Starlight	Express	 Shelton	Striders 1 Kenny	Malton M 00:14:20
5 5 36 Jetpops	 Poplar	RC 4 Martin	Makin M 00:14:36
6 6 36 Jetpops	 Poplar	RC 1 Josh	Smith M 00:14:52
7 7 60 Ultra	Feet Rolls-Royce	Harriers 3 Tom	Mowbray M 00:14:54
8 8 46 Mostly	Matts	 Derwent	Runners 4 Matthew	Cartwright	 M 00:15:03
9 9 58 Green	Machine Sinfin 4 Yakoub	Mohamed M 00:15:10
10 10 77 DTI Ivanhoe 4 Tom	Potter M 00:15:11
11 11 46 Mostly	Matts	 Derwent	Runners 2 Matthew	Parker M 00:15:21
12 12 46 Mostly	Matts	 Derwent	Runners 3 Martin	Bramwell	 M 00:15:25
13 13 10 Wonky	Donkeys Hermitage 4 Ryan	Gray M 00:15:27
14 14 53 Deadend	Derwent	Relay-tionships	 Derwent	Runners 1 Michael	Bottom M 00:15:30
15 15 48 Donkey	Mixture Hermitage 1 Mike	Walton	 M 00:15:33
16 16 11 Hermitage	Homos(apians) Hermitage 2 Pete	Armstrong	 M 00:15:37
17 1 43 Starlight	Diamonds	Ready2Rock	 South	Derbyshire 4 Jenny	Laing F 00:15:40
18 17 6 Turbo	Flower	Paddle	Power	 4 Chris	Holmes M 00:15:45
19 18 11 Hermitage	Homos(apians) Hermitage 4 David	Pallett M 00:15:46
20 19 26 Rockstar	Ninjas		 Ilkeston 4 John	Reynolds M 00:15:49
21 20 78 Wren's	Warriors Coalville	Triathlon	Club 1 Rupert	May M 00:15:56
22 21 77 DTI Ivanhoe 1 Tom	Potter M 00:15:57
23 22 74 Blade	Runners Ilkeston 4 Mark	Lambert M 00:15:59
24 23 46 Mostly	Matts	 Derwent	Runners 1 Martin	Bramwell	 M 00:16:06
25 24 23 Chris's	Angels Jog	Derbyshire 4 Chris	Bye M 00:16:18
26 25 26 Rockstar	Ninjas		 Ilkeston 2 John	Hill	 M 00:16:20
27 26 60 Ultra	Feet Rolls-Royce	Harriers 2 Ben	Clarke	 M 00:16:23
28 27 4 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 3 Chris	Hanman M 00:16:26
29 28 83 Hatton	Darts Hatton	Darts 3 Peter	Wright M 00:16:27
30= 29= 13 Sinfin	Leg-ends Sinfin 1 James	Spray M 00:16:29
30= 29= 83 Hatton	Darts Hatton	Darts 4 Richard	Nash M 00:16:29
32 31 83 Hatton	Darts Hatton	Darts 1 Ricard	Nash M 00:16:30
33 32 44 Starlight	Express	 Shelton	Striders 4 Shaun	Cooper M 00:16:34
34 33 16 Ivanhoe	Preference	 Ivanhoe 1 Andrew	Stanley M 00:16:39
35 34 11 Hermitage	Homos(apians) Hermitage 3 Darren	Willson M 00:16:40
36 2 43 Starlight	Diamonds	Ready2Rock	 South	Derbyshire 1 Christina	Hawtin F 00:16:41
37 35 26 Rockstar	Ninjas		 Ilkeston 1 David	Feely M 00:16:49
38 3 78 Wren's	Warriors Coalville	Triathlon	Club 4 Eliza	Payne F 00:16:53
39 36 29 Jolly	Jets Jolly	Joggers 1 Martin	Woodcock M 00:16:56
40 37 26 Rockstar	Ninjas		 Ilkeston 3 Richard	Iliffe M 00:16:57
41= 38= 13 Sinfin	Leg-ends Sinfin 4 Chris	Morrison M 00:17:01
41= 38= 76 MVH MVH	Tri	Club 4 John	Widdowson M 00:17:01
41= 38= 85 Team	F*****g	Awesome TDR 1 Richard	Hick M 00:17:01
44= 4= 41 Silver	Donkettes Hermitage 4 Louise	Mason F 00:17:03
44= 4= 37 EVRC	Stars Erewash	Valley 1 Jamie	Whittaker F 00:17:03
46= 41= 10 Wonky	Donkeys Hermitage 2 Matt	Dumelon M 00:17:05
46= 41= 53 Deadend	Derwent	Relay-tionships	 Derwent	Runners 3 Dan	Donavan M 00:17:05
48 43 83 Hatton	Darts Hatton	Darts 2 Rich	Bayliss M 00:17:08
49= 6 36 Jetpops	 Poplar	RC 3 Nicola	Stevenson F 00:17:11
49= 44 4 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 1 Chris	Elesgood M 00:17:11
51 7 35 Totally	Dominant	Runners TDR 1 Sarah	Sutton F 00:17:17
52= 45= 1 MRC	Rebel	Alliance Mickleover	RC 1 Alan	'Obiwan'	Percival M 00:17:18
52= 45= 31 Night	Striders Shelton	Striders 1 Dave	Thornton M 00:17:18
54 8 37 EVRC	Stars Erewash	Valley 4 Jamie	Whittaker F 00:17:20
55= 9= 43 Starlight	Diamonds	Ready2Rock	 South	Derbyshire 3 Christina	Hawtin F 00:17:21
55= 9= 44 Starlight	Express	 Shelton	Striders 2 Pascale	Holden F 00:17:21
57= 47= 85 Team	F*****g	Awesome TDR 3 Andy	Parry M 00:17:26
57= 47= 16 Ivanhoe	Preference	 Ivanhoe 2 Mark	Bradford M 00:17:26
59 49 13 Sinfin	Leg-ends Sinfin 3 Rob	Lane M 00:17:28
60 50 11 Hermitage	Homos(apians) Hermitage 1 Andy	Lindley	 M 00:17:30
61 51 85 Team	F*****g	Awesome TDR 4 Mark	Ison M 00:17:33
62 11 41 Silver	Donkettes Hermitage 1 Mia	Weston F 00:17:35
63 52 18 The	Ambelers 4 George	Wade	 M 00:17:36
64 12 27 IRC	Ladies Ilkeston 2 Jo	Saunders F 00:17:38
65 53 29 Jolly	Jets Jolly	Joggers 4 Graham	Abbott M 00:17:39
66= 54= 80 In	for	a	penny,	in	for	a	pound Derby	Tri	Club 1 Darren	O'Reily	 M 00:17:41
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66= 54= 72 Three	Non-Blonds Formula	one	CC 2 David	Vernau M 00:17:41
68 56 10 Wonky	Donkeys Hermitage 1 Darren	Cresswell M 00:17:43
69 57 77 DTI Ivanhoe 3 Ian	Potter M 00:17:44
70 13 22 MRC	Galactic	Empire Mickleover	RC 2 Emma	Cull F 00:17:45
71= 58 76 MVH MVH	Tri	Club 3 Mick	Skivington M 00:17:50
71= 14 36 Jetpops	 Poplar	RC 2 Rebecca	Elliot F 00:17:50
73 59 15 Sinply	Lovely Sinfin 2 Simon	Bray M 00:17:57
74= 15 12 Green	Goddesses Sinfin 4 Karla	Hall F 00:17:58
74= 60 58 Green	Machine Sinfin 2 Richard	Ford M 00:17:58
76 16 44 Starlight	Express	 Shelton	Striders 3 Rachel	Farrow F 00:17:59
77 61 6 Turbo	Flower	Paddle	Power	 2 James	Palmer M 00:18:00
78 17 72 Three	Non-Blonds Formula	one	CC 1 Sarah	Vernau F 00:18:05
79 62 58 Green	Machine Sinfin 3 Zak	Mohamed M 00:18:06
80 63 85 Team	F*****g	Awesome TDR 2 Damian	Lightoller M 00:18:07
81 64 15 Sinply	Lovely Sinfin 4 Steve	Creswell	 M 00:18:08
82 18 12 Green	Goddesses Sinfin 1 Fiona	Hawkins F 00:18:11
83 19 41 Silver	Donkettes Hermitage 2 Hannah	Wheelder F 00:18:13
84= 20 35 Totally	Dominant	Runners TDR 3 Sarah	Huskinson	 F 00:18:14
84= 65 5 Last	Minute	Panic Mixed 3 Neil	Millican M 00:18:14
86 66 4 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 2 Ian	Archer	 M 00:18:19
87 21 41 Silver	Donkettes Hermitage 3 Adele	Rafton F 00:18:20
88 67 17 3	Geeks	Challenge		 Derby	Dashers 2 Michael	London	 M 00:18:26
89= 68= 77 DTI Ivanhoe 2 Dave		Davis M 00:18:29
89= 68= 24 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 1 Ross	Ballinger M 00:18:29
91 70 52 Derwent	Bits	&	Bobs	 Derwent	Runners 2 Russell	Turner M 00:18:31
92= 22= 16 Ivanhoe	Preference	 Ivanhoe 3 Fiona	Betts	 F 00:18:33
92= 22= 72 Three	Non-Blonds Formula	one	CC 3 Beth	Rushton F 00:18:33
92= 22= 74 Blade	Runners Ilkeston 1 Simone	Ward F 00:18:33
95 25 30 Sex,	Drugs	&	Rock	and	Roll South	Derbyshire 3 Lisa	Wright F 00:18:35
96 26 37 EVRC	Stars Erewash	Valley 2 Melanie	Brennan F 00:18:38
97 71 25 4	Legged	Clovers Ilkeston 3 Lee	Francis M 00:18:41
98 72 71 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 4 Tony	Allen M 00:18:52
99= 73 24 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 3 Andy	Meadows M 00:18:54
99= 27 42 Derwent	Daisies Derwent	Runners 1 Yvonne	Turner F 00:18:54
101= 74 17 3	Geeks	Challenge		 Derby	Dashers 1 Tommy	Lowden M 00:18:56
101= 28 37 EVRC	Stars Erewash	Valley 3 Rachel	Lee F 00:18:56
103 75 78 Wren's	Warriors Coalville	Triathlon	Club 3 Joel	May M 00:18:57
104 29 38 EVRC	Moon Erewash	Valley 1 Laura	Hatswell F 00:18:58
105 76 25 4	Legged	Clovers Ilkeston 4 Richard	Bower M 00:18:59
106= 77= 74 Blade	Runners Ilkeston 2 Darren	Hayes M 00:19:03
106= 77= 24 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 4 Paul	Glover M 00:19:03
108 79 15 Sinply	Lovely Sinfin 3 Martin	Sower M 00:19:06
109 30 6 Turbo	Flower	Paddle	Power	 1 Sarah	Millest F 00:19:09
110= 31= 30 Sex,	Drugs	&	Rock	and	Roll South	Derbyshire 4 Tracey	Glover F 00:19:10
110= 31= 43 Starlight	Diamonds	Ready2Rock	 South	Derbyshire 2 Nicki	Reeves F 00:19:10
110= 31= 81 Twinkle	Twinkle	Barrow	Stars Barrow	Runners 1 Lucy	Bird F 00:19:10
113 80 78 Wren's	Warriors Coalville	Triathlon	Club 2 Keith	Fowler M 00:19:13
114= 81= 4 SDRR	Trail	Blazers South	Derbyshire 4 Andrew	Orme M 00:19:14
114= 81= 5 Last	Minute	Panic Mixed 1 Chris	Duro M 00:19:14
116 83 24 Flat	Caps	and	Ferrets South	Derbyshire 2 Kelvin	Taylor M 00:19:16
117 84 17 3	Geeks	Challenge		 Derby	Dashers 4 Tommy	Lowden M 00:19:18
118 34 42 Derwent	Daisies Derwent	Runners 4 Alison	Booth F 00:19:22
119 35 48 Donkey	Mixture Hermitage 4 Zoe	Sewter F 00:19:28
120 36 22 MRC	Galactic	Empire Mickleover	RC 1 Vicky	Sheil F 00:19:29
121 37 31 Night	Striders Shelton	Striders 2 Liz	Phillips F 00:19:35
122= 38 48 Donkey	Mixture Hermitage 3 Vicky	Driscoll F 00:19:36
122= 85 13 Sinfin	Leg-ends Sinfin 2 Mikey	Collins M 00:19:36
124 39 30 Sex,	Drugs	&	Rock	and	Roll South	Derbyshire 2 Becky	Moult F 00:19:38
125 40 81 Twinkle	Twinkle	Barrow	Stars Barrow	Runners 4 Lucy	Bird F 00:19:41
126 41 27 IRC	Ladies Ilkeston 3 Tara	Brown F 00:19:44
127= 42 27 IRC	Ladies Ilkeston 1 Laura	Hickey F 00:19:45
128= 43= 16 Ivanhoe	Preference	 Ivanhoe 4 Andrea	Trickett F 00:19:47
128= 43= 66 Beeston	Blazers	2	 Notts	Women	Runners 4 Gabriele	Thomas-Archer	 F 00:19:47
130 86 15 Sinply	Lovely Sinfin 1 Matt	Harris M 00:19:49
131 87 34 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er	(2) TDR 2 Mark	Hawthorne M 00:19:51
132 88 76 MVH MVH	Tri	Club 1 Martyn	Farmer M 00:19:52
133 45 80 In	for	a	penny,	in	for	a	pound Derby	Tri	Club 4 Sarah	Holford F 00:19:59
134 46 42 Derwent	Daisies Derwent	Runners 2 Claire	Steel F 00:20:06
135 89 5 Last	Minute	Panic Mixed 4 Stuart	Hufton M 00:20:07
136 47 42 Derwent	Daisies Derwent	Runners 3 Monica	Monticelli	 F 00:20:09
137 48 38 EVRC	Moon Erewash	Valley 2 Sarah	Edwards F 00:20:13
138 49 39 EVRC	Lunar 2 Molly	Eden	 F 00:20:26
139 50 39 EVRC	Lunar 4 Molly	Eden	 F 00:20:27
140 51 1 MRC	Rebel	Alliance Mickleover	RC 2 Tracey	'Lera'	Griffiths F 00:20:31
141 90 70 Mickleover	Joggers Derbyshire	Dynamos 1 Dave	Twells M 00:20:33
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142 91 80 In	for	a	penny,	in	for	a	pound Derby	Tri	Club 2 Tom	Clarke M 00:20:36
143 92 22 MRC	Galactic	Empire Mickleover	RC 3 John	Sheil M 00:20:41
144 52 38 EVRC	Moon Erewash	Valley 3 Louise	Marson F 00:20:42
145 93 10 Wonky	Donkeys Hermitage 3 John	Brains M 00:20:48
146 53 80 In	for	a	penny,	in	for	a	pound Derby	Tri	Club 3 Sarah	Millican F 00:20:52
147 94 20 Smiles	&	Miles	1	 Jog	Derbyshire 4 Alistair	Tipping	 M 00:20:53
148 54 53 Deadend	Derwent	Relay-tionships	 Derwent	Runners 4 Hannah	Latham F 00:20:54
149= 55= 27 IRC	Ladies Ilkeston 4 Adelle	Whittleton F 00:20:56
149= 55= 6 Turbo	Flower	Paddle	Power	 3 Alison	Flower	 F 00:20:56
151 57 35 Totally	Dominant	Runners TDR 2 Helen	Smith F 00:20:57
152= 58= 39 EVRC	Lunar 3 Cat	Eden F 00:21:02
152= 58= 38 EVRC	Moon Erewash	Valley 4 Sarah	Edwards F 00:21:02
154 95 70 Mickleover	Joggers Derbyshire	Dynamos 4 Dave	Twells M 00:21:03
155 60 12 Green	Goddesses Sinfin 3 Becky	Barber F 00:21:07
156 61 23 Chris's	Angels Jog	Derbyshire 1 Karen	Swift F 00:21:09
157 96 34 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er	(2) TDR 3 Tony	Evans M 00:21:11
158 62 30 Sex,	Drugs	&	Rock	and	Roll South	Derbyshire 1 Emily	Atkins F 00:21:15
159 97 76 MVH MVH	Tri	Club 2 Robin	Barber M 00:21:18
160 63 40 EVRC	Galaxy	 Erewash	Valley 3 Claire	Noonan F 00:21:21
161 64 29 Jolly	Jets Jolly	Joggers 3 Samantha	Smith F 00:21:24
162 65 18 The	Ambelers 2 Naomi	Lowden F 00:21:26
163 66 14 Sinfin	Old	Birds	 Sinfin 3 Fiona	Finnnegan F 00:21:28
164 67 25 4	Legged	Clovers Ilkeston 1 Clover	Attewell F 00:21:29
165= 68= 82 Even	More	Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 3 Elaine	Clifford F 00:21:36
165= 68= 40 EVRC	Galaxy	 Erewash	Valley 1 Claire	Noonan F 00:21:36
167 70 29 Jolly	Jets Jolly	Joggers 2 Lindsey	Craig F 00:21:44
168 71 74 Blade	Runners Ilkeston 3 Elizabeth	Bamford F 00:21:46
169 72 53 Deadend	Derwent	Relay-tionships	 Derwent	Runners 2 Nicole	Brennan F 00:21:48
170 73 40 EVRC	Galaxy	 Erewash	Valley 4 Liz	Bridgen	 F 00:21:51
171 74 21 Smiles	&	Miles	2	 Jog	Derbyshire 4 Debbie	Fawkner F 00:21:53
172 75 1 MRC	Rebel	Alliance Mickleover	RC 3 Jacqui	'JynErsa'	Mann F 00:21:54
173 98 52 Derwent	Bits	&	Bobs	 Derwent	Runners 1 Dave	Kent M 00:21:57
174= 99 5 Last	Minute	Panic Mixed 2 Richard	Phipps M 00:22:03
174= 76 22 MRC	Galactic	Empire Mickleover	RC 4 Rowan	Chamberlain	 F 00:22:03
176 77 84 West	Bridgford	Warriors	 Notts	Women	Runners 1 jo	Greenfield F 00:22:08
177 78 12 Green	Goddesses Sinfin 2 Julie	Muggleton F 00:22:14
178 79 23 Chris's	Angels Jog	Derbyshire 3 Jessica	Bacon F 00:22:27
179 80 84 West	Bridgford	Warriors	 Notts	Women	Runners 3 Jo	Greenfield F 00:22:28
180 81 9 Beeston	Blazers	(2) Notts	Women	Runners 3 Erica	Pearsonl	 F 00:22:30
181 100 31 Night	Striders Shelton	Striders 3 Tim	Staniforth M 00:22:31
182 82 52 Derwent	Bits	&	Bobs	 Derwent	Runners 4 Hannah	Phillips F 00:22:38
183 83 58 Green	Machine Sinfin 1 Alsion	Clark	 F 00:22:50
184= 84= 35 Totally	Dominant	Runners TDR 4 Tiffany	Upton	 F 00:22:51
184= 84= 48 Donkey	Mixture Hermitage 2 Lisa	Godfrey	 F 00:22:51
186 86 14 Sinfin	Old	Birds	 Sinfin 1 Helen	Ripley F 00:22:52
187 87 14 Sinfin	Old	Birds	 Sinfin 2 Jullie	Heithus F 00:22:55
188= 88 32 The	Delectable	Roses	 4 Sarah	Reader	(s) F 00:22:59
188= 101 1 MRC	Rebel	Alliance Mickleover	RC 4 Ian	'Howbecca'	Porter M 00:22:59
190 89 82 Even	More	Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 2 Nic	Lane F 00:23:03
191 90 14 Sinfin	Old	Birds	 Sinfin 4 Andrea	Talbot F 00:23:09
192 91 23 Chris's	Angels Jog	Derbyshire 2 Vicky	Holden F 00:23:24
193 92 82 Even	More	Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 1 Sarah	Sadhu F 00:23:35
194 93 39 EVRC	Lunar 1 Nicola	Photiou F 00:23:42
195= 94= 31 Night	Striders Shelton	Striders 4 Julie	Corby F 00:23:44
195= 94= 9 Beeston	Blazers	(2) Notts	Women	Runners 2 Clare	Leeland F 00:23:44
197 96 20 Smiles	&	Miles	1	 Jog	Derbyshire 3 Susanne	Smith F 00:23:53
198 97 32 The	Delectable	Roses	 2 Fiona	Rowe F 00:23:54
199 98 21 Smiles	&	Miles	2	 Jog	Derbyshire 3 Sarah	Morley F 00:24:00
200 99 66 Beeston	Blazers	2	 Notts	Women	Runners 2 Jen	Beverley F 00:24:09
201 100 66 Beeston	Blazers	2	 Notts	Women	Runners 3 Nicole	Milner	 F 00:24:10
202 101 32 The	Delectable	Roses	 1 Julie	Dean F 00:24:13
203 102 71 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 1 Jacey	Allen F 00:24:17
204 102 34 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er TDR 4 Matt	Griffiths M 00:24:20
205 103 71 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 3 Rachael	Delaney F 00:24:29
206 104 9 Beeston	Blazers	 Notts	Women	Runners 4 Clare	Leeland F 00:24:39
207 105 25 4	Legged	Clovers Ilkeston 2 Dawn	Bower F 00:24:40
208 106 40 EVRC	Galaxy	 Erewash	Valley 2 Jane	Millichip F 00:24:43
209 107 21 Smiles	&	Miles	2	 Jog	Derbyshire 2 Chantelle	Worsley	 F 00:24:45
210 103 70 Mickleover	Joggers Derbyshire	Dynamos 2 Steve	Plummer M 00:24:50
211= 108 20 Smiles	&	Miles	1	 Jog	Derbyshire 2 Jo	Chilton F 00:24:52
211= 104 18 The	Ambelers 1 Chris	Edwards M 00:24:52
213 105 34 Tom,	Dick	and	'Er	 TDR 1 Mark	Taylor	 M 00:25:17
214 109 52 Derwent	Bits	&	Bobs	 Derwent	Runners 3 Elisa	Zamora	 F 00:25:27
215 110 32 The	Delectable	Roses	 3 Hilary	Williams F 00:25:34
216 111 69 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 1 Tina	Hall F 00:25:40
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217 106 70 Mickleover	Joggers Derbyshire	Dynamos 3 Mandy	Patrick M 00:25:45
218= 112= 9 Beeston	Blazers	 Notts	Women	Runners 1 Julie	Jones	 F 00:26:04
218= 112= 66 Beeston	Blazers	2	 Notts	Women	Runners 1 Terri	Louise	Taylor F 00:26:04
219 114 81 Twinkle	Twinkle	Barrow	Stars Barrow	Runners 2 Mandy	O'Hagan F 00:26:15
220 115 69 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 2 Emma	Haugue F 00:26:28
221 116 81 Twinkle	Twinkle	Barrow	Stars Barrow	Runners 3 Gillian	Hailes F 00:26:44
222= 117= 69 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 4 Hannah	Smeeton F 00:26:45
222= 117= 84 West	Bridgford	Warriors	 Notts	Women	Runners 4 Kate	Donaldson F 00:26:45
225 119 20 Smiles	&	Miles	1	 Jog	Derbyshire 1 Kylie	Simpson F 00:27:07
226 120 21 Smiles	&	Miles	2	 Jog	Derbyshire 1 Helen	Newton F 00:27:14
227 121 18 The	Ambelers 3 Hannah	Wade F 00:28:03
228 107 17 3	Geeks	Challenge		 Derby	Dashers 3 Peter	Wade	 M 00:28:09
229 108 69 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 3 Joseph	Kellett M 00:28:31
230 122 82 Even	More	Beeston	Blazers Notts	Women	Runners 4 Sarah	Fox F 00:28:37
231 123 71 Mickleover	Joggers	 Derbyshire	Dynamos 2 Liz	Jackson F 00:34:01
232 124 84 West	Bridgford	Warriors	 Notts	Women	Runners 2 Kelly	McKernan F 00:35:52


